PRESIDENTS OF THE REDLANDS BOARD OF TRUSTEES

12/14/1888
4/15/1890
4/18/1892
12/2/1893
4/18/1894
4/20/1896
4/18/1898
4/18/1900
11/7/1900
4/21/1902
6/18/1903
4/18/1904
11/28/1904
1/17/06
4/16/1906
6/5/1907
7/10/07
2/26/1908
4/20/1908
4/18/1910
4/15/1912
4/17/1912
2/5/1913
4/24/1914
1/5/1916
4/19/1916
4/15/1918
4/21/1920
4/19/1922
5/16/1923
9/15/1923
4/21/1924
12/17/1924
4/21/1926

E. G. Judson

E. G. Judson

E. G. Judson

E. G. Judson

J. B. Glover
William Fowler
William Fowler
William Fowler
William Fowler
William. Fowler
William Fowler
J. J. Suess

Stralt

. H. Williams
. P. Cortner
Brock

Brock

Brock

Brock

Brock

. Brock

Brock

. Brock (resigned 12/17/1924)
Allen Wheaton
Allen Wheaton

€

o
m



MAYORS OF THE REDLANDS CITY COUNCIL

8/17/27
4/18/1928
3/6/1929
4/21/1930
4/18/1932
4/16/1934
4/20/1936
4/18/1938
4/23/1940
4/21/1942
8/19/1942
4/20/1944
4/16/1946
4/20/1948
4/18/1950
4/15/1952
4/20/1954
4/17/1956
8/14/1956
9/4/1956
9/3/1957
4/15/1958
4/19/1960
4/17/1962
4/21/1964
4/19/1966
4/16/1968
4/21/1970
4/18/1972
3/19/1974
3/9/1976
3/14/1978
4/15/1980
4/20/1982
12/6/1983
12/3/1985
12/1/1987
12/5/1989
12/3/1991
12/7/1993
12/5/1995
12/2/1997
12/7/1999

Allen Wheaton
Allen Wheaton
Allen Wheaton

N. L. Lelean

W. L. Fowler

W. L. Fowler

M. Bruggemeyer
Gus Peterson

F. S. Gunter

G. R. Rees (resigned 8/19/1942)
Edward T. Fletcher
Edward T. Fletcher
Maurice Clapp
Maurice Clapp
Hugh M. Folkins
Hugh M. Folkins
John H. Elkins

Don S. C. Anderson (resigned 8/1/1956)

Ray J. Lamm (Mayor Pro Tem)
Ray J. Lamm

Harry G. Wilson

Harry G. Wilson
Charles C. Parker
Charles C. Parker
Waldo F. Burroughs
Waldo F. Burroughs
Waldo F. Burroughs
Jack B. Cummings

Jack B. Cummings

Jack B. Cummings
Charles G. DeMirjyn
Oddie J. Martinez, Jr.
Charles G. DeMirjyn
Ken Roth

Carole Beswick

Carole Beswick

Carole Beswick

Charles G. DeMirjyn
Charles G. DeMirjyn
Swen Larson

Swen Larson

William E. Cunningham
Patricia L. (Pat) Gilbreath



12/4/2001
12/6/2005
12/4/2007
12/1/2009
12/7/2010
12/4/2012
12/2/2014
12/20/2016
12/18/2018
1/19/2021
12/20/2022
12/17/2024

Karl N. (Kasey) Haws
Jon Harrison

Jon Harrison

Pat Gilbreath (one-year term)
Pete Aguilar

Pete Aguilar

Paul W. Foster

Paul W. Foster

Paul W. Foster

Paul Barich

Eddie Tejeda

Mario Saucedo



