

PRESIDENTS OF THE REDLANDS BOARD OF TRUSTEES

12/14/1888	E. G. Judson
4/15/1890	E. G. Judson
4/18/1892	E. G. Judson
12/2/1893	E. G. Judson
4/18/1894	J. B. Glover
4/20/1896	William Fowler
4/18/1898	William Fowler
4/18/1900	William Fowler
11/7/1900	William Fowler
4/21/1902	William. Fowler
6/18/1903	William Fowler
4/18/1904	J. J. Suess
11/28/1904	J. J. Suess
1/17/06	J. J. Suess
4/16/1906	J. J. Suess
6/5/1907	J. J. Suess
7/10/07	J. E. Ward
2/26/1908	J. E. Ward
4/20/1908	H. P. D. Kingsbury
4/18/1910	J. H. Strait
4/15/1912	C. H. Clock
4/17/1912	C. H. Clock
2/5/1913	M. W. H. Williams
4/24/1914	Geo. P. Cortner
1/5/1916	A. E. Brock
4/19/1916	A. E. Brock
4/15/1918	A. E. Brock
4/21/1920	A. E. Brock
4/19/1922	A. E. Brock
5/16/1923	A. E. Brock
9/15/1923	A. E. Brock
4/21/1924	A. E. Brock (resigned 12/17/1924)
12/17/1924	Allen Wheaton
4/21/1926	Allen Wheaton

MAYORS OF THE REDLANDS CITY COUNCIL

8/17/27	Allen Wheaton
4/18/1928	Allen Wheaton
3/6/1929	Allen Wheaton
4/21/1930	N. L. Lelean
4/18/1932	W. L. Fowler
4/16/1934	W. L. Fowler
4/20/1936	M. Bruggemeyer
4/18/1938	Gus Peterson
4/23/1940	F. S. Gunter
4/21/1942	G. R. Rees (resigned 8/19/1942)
8/19/1942	Edward T. Fletcher
4/20/1944	Edward T. Fletcher
4/16/1946	Maurice Clapp
4/20/1948	Maurice Clapp
4/18/1950	Hugh M. Folkins
4/15/1952	Hugh M. Folkins
4/20/1954	John H. Elkins
4/17/1956	Don S. C. Anderson (resigned 8/1/1956)
8/14/1956	Ray J. Lamm (Mayor Pro Tem)
9/4/1956	Ray J. Lamm
9/3/1957	Harry G. Wilson
4/15/1958	Harry G. Wilson
4/19/1960	Charles C. Parker
4/17/1962	Charles C. Parker
4/21/1964	Waldo F. Burroughs
4/19/1966	Waldo F. Burroughs
4/16/1968	Waldo F. Burroughs
4/21/1970	Jack B. Cummings
4/18/1972	Jack B. Cummings
3/19/1974	Jack B. Cummings
3/9/1976	Charles G. DeMirjyn
3/14/1978	Oddie J. Martinez, Jr.
4/15/1980	Charles G. DeMirjyn
4/20/1982	Ken Roth
12/6/1983	Carole Beswick
12/3/1985	Carole Beswick
12/1/1987	Carole Beswick
12/5/1989	Charles G. DeMirjyn
12/3/1991	Charles G. DeMirjyn
12/7/1993	Swen Larson
12/5/1995	Swen Larson
12/2/1997	William E. Cunningham
12/7/1999	Patricia L. (Pat) Gilbreath

12/4/2001	Karl N. (Kasey) Haws
12/6/2005	Jon Harrison
12/4/2007	Jon Harrison
12/1/2009	Pat Gilbreath (one-year term)
12/7/2010	Pete Aguilar
12/4/2012	Pete Aguilar
12/2/2014	Paul W. Foster
12/20/2016	Paul W. Foster
12/18/2018	Paul W. Foster
1/19/2021	Paul Barich
12/20/2022	Eddie Tejeda
12/17/2024	Mario Saucedo